MANIOBRASOPTIMIZADAS DE VERACRUZ SA.DE C.V.

REPORTE DE MANIOBRASDEL DIA 31/07/2020

MANIOBRASREALIZADAS

Cliente

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA. DEC.V.

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA.DEC.V.

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA.DEC.V.

PACNAYV, SA (PANAMA)
PACNAYV, SA (PANAMA)

I&A MARITIME AGENCY SA DE CV

Folio

AMA1171

AMA1170

AMA1174

AMA1175

AMA1172

AMA1173

Buque

MSC METHONI
MSC WESER

MSC WESER

ATLANTIC
ENSENADA

ATLANTIC PROGRESS

NORDIC INCHEON

Servicio
SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

Costo Servicio

3000.00

2696.35

2696.35

3417.00

3109.00

3228.50

Total: $18147.20



